

Pachet materiale stomatologice

I.D.: 99023144

Data publicarii 19.06.24 Coduri CPV 33141800-8

Pretul estimativ: 692,44 RON - 692,44 RON

Descriere: ANSA DETARTRAJ GD1 BUC 19 1 47.0588 47.06 56.00 2 ANSA DETARTRAJ GD2 (SUPRAGINGIVAL/INTERDENTAR) BUC 19 1 47.0588 47.06 56.00 3 ANSA DETARTRAJ GD4 BUC 19 1 47.0588 47.06 56.00 4 ANSA DETARTRAJ GD5 BUC 19 1 47.0588 47.06 56.00 5 PROPHY PASTE 60ML ALBASTRU CUTII 19 1 86.5546 86.55 103.00 6 COMPRESE NESTERILE NETESUT 5X5 CM PRIMA 100 BUCATI Cod SKU: BM119.112 BUC 19 4 3.3613 13.45 16.00 7 OGLINDA PACIENT GALBEN SERV 19 1 25.2101 25.21 30.00 8 GODEU STICLA FARA CAPAC BUC 19 2 4.2017 8.40 10.00 9 LANT METALIC BAVETE MONOART EURONDA BUC 19 1 26.8908 26.89 32.00 10 VIZIERA PROTECTIE SUPT+ECRAN 10 BUC/SET SET 19 2 21.0084 42.02 50.00 11 MANUSI EXAMINARE NITRIL EASYCARE ROZ 100 BUC MARIME M BUC 19 3 15.1261 45.38 54.00 12 MANUSI EXAMINARE NITRIL EASYCARE ROZ 100 BUC MARIME S BUC 19 3 15.1261 45.38 54.00 13 CUTIE STERILIZAT FREZE CU SITA BUC 19 1 5.8824 5.88 7.00 14 CLESTE EXTRACTIE COPII NR 560 INCISIV SUPERIOR BUC 19 2 27.7311 55.46 66.00 15 CLESTE EXTRACTIE COPII NR 565 INCISIV INFERIOR BUC 19 2 27.7311 55.46 66.00 16 COLOUR FLOW 1G DLS ALBASTRU BUC 19 1 47.0588 47.06 56.00 17 COLOUR FLOW 1G DLS ROZ BUC 19 1 47.0588 47.06 56.00
Total cantitate: 24 BUC, 1 CUTII, 1 SERV, 2 SET